
NSP HOUSEHOLD INCOME LIMITS* 

 

HOUSEHOLD INCOME (BASED ON GROSS INCOME FROM TAX FORMS) FOR ALL OCCUPANTS EIGHTEEN 
(18) YEARS OF AGE AND OLDER CANNOT EXCEED THE MIDDLE (120%) INCOME LIMITS 

 

 
FY 2012 
Income 
Limit 

Category 
 

1 
Person 

 

2 
Person 

 

3 
Person 

 

4 
Person 

 

5 
Person 

6 
Person 

7 
Person 

8 
Person 

 
 Middle 
(120%) 
Income 
Limits 

 

 
 
$54,850 

 

 
 
$62,700 

 

 
 
$70,500 

 

 
 
$78,350 

 

$84,650 $90,900 $97,150 $103,450 

 

 

*INCOME LIMITS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 


